
  
08/28/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
103 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:51 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:55 AM 1108 HAMPTON DR
3 6:55 AM HAMPTON DR & HAMTON LN
4 6:57 AM HIGH POINT APTS - SE ENTRANCE
5 6:58 AM WEDGEWOOD APTS  (212 MARSHALL RD)
6 6:58 AM 200 MARSHALL RD
7 7:00 AM 504 N PRAIRIE VIEW RD - TRAVELLODGE
8 7:01 AM N VINE VIEW ST & VINE ST
9 7:02 AM VINE ST & VINE TER
10 7:02 AM VINE ST & 4TH ST
11 7:03 AM NORTH ST & 2ND ST
12 7:05 AM HIGH ST & 2ND ST
13 7:06 AM FERREL ST & 1ST ST
14 7:06 AM 3RD ST & FERREL ST
15 7:07 AM 4TH ST & FERREL ST
16 7:08 AM PAXTON ST & 4TH ST
17 7:09 AM ZED MARTIN ST & 4TH ST
18 7:10 AM 4TH ST & MYERS DR
19 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
20 7:20 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
103 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:05 PM 4TH ST & MYERS DR
4 3:06 PM ZED MARTIN ST & 4TH ST
5 3:08 PM PAXTON ST & 4TH ST
6 3:09 PM 4TH ST & FERREL ST
7 3:10 PM 3RD ST & FERREL ST
8 3:11 PM 613 1ST ST
9 3:13 PM HIGH ST & 2ND ST
10 3:14 PM NORTH ST & 2ND ST
11 3:16 PM VINE ST & 4TH ST
12 3:17 PM VINE ST & VINE TER
13 3:18 PM N VINE VIEW ST & VINE ST
14 3:20 PM 504 N PRAIRIE VIEW RD - TRAVELLODGE
15 3:23 PM 200 MARSHALL RD
16 3:24 PM WEDGEWOOD APTS  (212 MARSHALL RD)
17 3:26 PM HIGH POINT APTS - SE ENTRANCE
18 3:28 PM 1108 HAMPTON DR
19 3:28 PM HAMPTON DR & HAMPTON LN
20 3:33 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


